ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
The MICRO SERIES
SCALE & WEIGHT DISPLAYS
DPM  MODELS
Micro-S & Mighty-1S
LARGE DIGIT MODELS
Mighty-5S
Micro-SMighty-1S

R ........................... Dual 10 A relay output
C ............................ Open collector output
ORDERING GUIDE
One entry required per block. For example, model MSR0HH2SG is a MICRO-S, strain-gauge meter with red .56" Led
display, high level power supply and RS232 communication.  Note:  Default ranges are shown below.  All ranges can be
scaled to read in engineering units.  Add -SC option if required.
Load Cells  & 6 Wire Ratio
LC ........... 20, 50, 100, 250 & 500mV
Scalable, with 10V excitation
Default: 20mV = 20,000, 10V excit.
Special Configuraion
SC Specify when configurations or
scalings other than those defaults
shown above are required.
Digital Interface (optional)
H ...................................................... None
2 ................................................... RS-232
4 ................................................... RS-485
B ..........................................Parallel BCD
             Signal Conditioners  (select one)
dc Volts
MVI1 .........................200.00m V = 200.00
MVI2 ............................ 2.0000 V = 2.0000
MVI3 ............................ 20.000 V = 20.000
MVI4 ............................ 200.00 V = 200.00
MVI5 ................................ 660.0 V = 660.0
dc Amperes
MCI1 ........................ 2.0000 mA = 2.0000
MCI2 ........................ 20.000 mA = 20.000
MCI3 ........................ 200.00 mA = 200.00
MCI4 ............................... 5.000 A = 5.000
Process Signals
E .................... 0/20mA, 4/20mA, 1/5V etc.
Scalable with 5, 10 or 24V excitation
Default: 4/20mA=20,000, 10V exciation
Strain Gauges and Potentiometers
SG ................................ 200mV, 2V & 20V
Scalable with 5, 10 or 24V excitation
Default: 200mV=20,000, 10V excitation
Call: 1-800-854-8530 or Fax: 951-695-7246 for Applications Assistance
For extended features, add "E" to the
part number i.e. MSRE.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display
Type ......................... 5 (99,999) or 6 (999,990) Digit, 7-segment
Digit size ................................... Micro-S:  0.56",  Mighty-1S:  1",
Mighty-5S:  5" (discrete Led's in a 7-segment format)
Type ....................... All except Mighty-5S are bright indoor Led's
Mighty-5S digits are super-bright, daylight readable
Color .............................................. Red or Green (Micro-S only)
Range .................... -99,999 to +99,999or -999,990 to +999,990
A to D Conversion
Rate ................ 60/s at 60 Hz operation, 50/s at 50 Hz operation
Output Update Rate ........................ 56/s at 60 Hz, 47/s at 50 Hz